
Al4-Lancaatar Farming,)Saturday, May 17, 1997

Snyder County
Produce Auction

May 15, 1997
Open Mon. and Fit at Naon

Port Trerorton, PA
Report Supplied by Auction

LETTUCE 24 CT; 2.00-11.00.
TOMATOB 25 LBS: 7.00-14.00.
PEPPERS 1 1/9 BU: 6.00-11.50.
GARLIC 30 LBS BOX; 14.00-17.00.
STRAWBERRIES 12 PT:12.00-16.00.
POTATOES SO LBS BAG: 1.00-5.50.
SPRING ONION BY THE BUNCH:

•40-.80.
ASPG BY THE LB: 1.30-2.20
ONION SO LBS BAG: 7.50-9.00.
GRAPES: 18 LBS: 13.00-IS.OO.
PEACHES 4/S BU: 14.00.
LOPES BY THE PIECE: .80-1.65.
WATERMELON 22 LBS: 185-3.75.
FLOWERS BY THE POT: .4Q-1.60.
FLOWERS BY THE FLAT: 3.00-6.75
GERANIUMS .60-1.30
HANGING BASKETS: 6.00-9.00.
NURSERY STOCK; 3.00-19.00.
NEXT SALE MAY 19 * 23.

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

May 13, 1997
Report Supplied bj Auctkui

ASPARAGUS; I.SO-2.3S 12 OZ.
BUNCH.

LETTUCE: BUTTERCRUNCH
3.25-5.75 24 CT.

PEAS; SUGAR 33.00-49.00 10 LB.
RADISHES: 6.50-10.7 S 40 CT.

BUNCH.
RHUBARB: 11.75-15JO IS LB.
SPINACH: 4.75-8.75 1 1/9 BU.
SPRING ONIONS: BJOI2JO 40 CT.

BUNCH.
TOMATOES: GREENHOUSE

15.75-27.00 25 LBS., HYDROPONIC
5.00-7.75 10 LBS.

POTTED FLOWERS: 4V4”
ASSORTED .35-/75, GERANIUMS
1.05-1.30EA., MINATURE SUNFLOW-

ERS .75-1.108A.,DRACENA ANDVIN-
CAVINE .70-.95 EA.

PERENNIALS AND HERBS .65 .90,
GALLON CONTAINER 1.80-2.75 EA.

BEDDING PLANTS: ASSORTED
3.75-7.50 PLAT, HERBS AND PEREN-
NIALS 8.00-11.00 FLAT.

HANGING BASKETS: 8-10”
ASSORTED 4.75-7.25.

VEGETABLE PLANTS: POTTED
.55-.BS, MAINLY TOMATOES. PEP-

PERS AND EGGPLANTS, 4.75-7.50
FLAT.

VINE CROPS: 4.00-6JO FLAT.
COLE CROPS: 1.50-3.00 FLAT.
PLANTERS' *.75-5.25 SM. TO MED.,

5.00-8.50 LG. TO EX. LG.
ARBORVITAE: 3-6’ 5005-9.75 EA.
ALBERTA SPRUCE, DWARF:

14.00-21.00.
AZALEAS: 2.25-3.75.
RHODODENDRONS: 7.75-11JO.

NEXTWEEK'S SALE DAYS ARE MON,
TUBS, THURS., AND FRI. AT 9 A M.

Frederick
Livestock
Auction

Frederick, Md.
May 13, 1997

Report Supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 65 HEAD,

STEADY.
UTILITY 37.00-43.00; FEW 400-650

LBS. 68.00. HIGH DRESSING HOLS-
TEINS 950 LBS 49.50

HEIFERS 43J0-45.50.
CANNERS 32.00-36.50; SHELLY

31.00 DOWN.
BULLS; YG#2 1200-1700 LBS.

44.0045.00; 400650 LBS. 52.0064.00.
FED STEERS: None. FED HEIFERS,

Few offered.
VEAL CALVES: 175 HEAD.

MEDIUM 60.0070.00 CHOICE NONE:
GOOD 150-225 LBS. 45.00-55.00;
CULLS PRICES HIGHER BY THE
HEAD 85-110 LBS. 38.0044.00 LBS.
5080 LBS. 30.0040.00; WEAK/ROUGH
29.00 DOWN.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
STRONG DEMAND. ALL WEIGHTS #1
100120 LBS. 100.00125.00,85-95LBS.
90.00-117.00; #2 80-110 LBS.
50.0090.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS #1
90120 LBS. 115.00142.00, FEW TO
173.00; #2 75-100 LBS. 50.00105.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 45 HEAD. IJO

“Let Us Assist
You In The
Design Of
Your Next
Building
Project. ”

BUILDING & FACILITIES PLANNING

Timber Tech Engineering, Inc.
CONSULTANT ENGINEERS

254 W. Franklin Street
Womelsdorf, PA 19567

(610) 589-4589
(610) 589-5384 fax

• Dairy Complexes And
Replacement Stock Facilities

• Horse Stall Bams
And Riding Arenas

A* AGRI-INC• ‘Ttw Construction Professionals

/«*fo -<* 1

151 E. FarmersviUe Road. Ei

Let Our Experience Work For You
• Site Layout • Building Design • Construction

ihrata, PA 17522 •

• WorkshopAnd Machinery • Timber Column Building
Storage Buildings For Light Commercial

Serving The
Agriculture Industry
For Over 28 Years

354-4271

HIGHER. US#IA2 230-245 LBS.
58.00-58.50, «IA3 to 57JO LBS.

SOWS: 500 LBS. 44.00.
BOARS: 200 LBS. TO 40.00.
STOCK CATTLE; STEERS 400-650

LBS. lo 68.00; HOLSTEINS 950LBS. TO
49JO

HEIFERS; 350400 LBS. 59.00-69.00;
650-800 LBS. 50.00-60.00; 4 HOLSTEIN
275-325 LBS. 80-85.00.

BULLS; 400-650 LBS. 5Z0064.00
700-900LBS 46.00-51.00

SHEEP: FEW OFFERED
GOATS; MEDIUM 60.00-70.00 NAN-

NY AND KID 80.00.
PIGS A SHOATES: BY THE HEAD 9

HEAD 40 LBS. 38.00 FEW SINGLES
70-80 LBS. 45.00. BY THE LB. 160-200
LBS. 49.00-50.00

SOWS: 500 LBS. 44.00
BOARS: 225 LBS 44.00.

Pennsylvania
Livestock Auction

Waynobnrfc Pa.
Thun, May 15, 1997

Report Supplied by Anctioa
CATTLE: SL. COWS: UTILITY A

COMMERCIAL26.OO-44.25; CUTTER A
BONING UTILITY 30.00-39.50; CAN-
NER A LOW CUTTER 28.00-34J0;
SHELLS 27.00 A DOWN. BULLS:
YIELD GRADE 1 15004-2000#
42.00-50.00; YIELD GRADE 2
10004-1400# 35.00-54.00.

FEEDER STEERS: M&L-l 300-500#
50.00- 250-280# 48.00-80.00, M
600-90050.00-75.50. HEIFERS M l&L-l
300-500# 35.00-74.00; L-l 400-650#
38.00- BULLS M&L-l 300-620#
42.00-

CALVES: VEAL.. PRIME 40.00-65.00;
CHOICE 38.00-62.50; GOOD
35.00-48.00.

FARM CALVES: «I HOLSTEIN
BULLS 90-120# FEW 35.00-65.00, #2
HOLSTEIN BULLS 80-100# FEW
20.00- BEEFX BULL&HFRS7HD.
20.00-

HOGS: BARROWS & GILTS #l-2
210-255# 53.00-61.00, #2-3 255-280#
51.00-62.50; SOWS #l-3 300-500#

[7l7'

30.00-48.00.
FEEDER PIGS: 1-3 15-20#

5.00- 17.00/HD.; 1-3 25-35#
10.00-

LAMBS: HIGH CHOICE 80-100LBS.
90.00- CHOICE 70-90 LBS. 8000
TO 108.00; FEEDER LAMBS GOOD
75.00- JO; SHEEP 20.00-40:00; FAT
SHEEP 32.00 A DOWN.

COATS: LARGE 60.00-100.0(VHD.;
MEDIUM 30.00-70.00/HD.; SMALL
10.0040.00/HD.

HORSES: 35.00-64.00, PONIES
20.00-44.50.

Carlisle
Livestock
Caiildd, Pa.

May IS; 1997
SLAUGHTER CATTLE: COWS,

ACTTVEI BREAKING UTILITY AND
COMMERCIAL 40.00-45.00; CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 37.0043.00;
CANNER AND LOW CUTTER
31.00-36.25; BIG MIDDLE 36.00-39.50;
SHELLY 30.00 AND DOWN.

FEEDERCATTLE: FEEDERSTEERS
MED. AND LRGB #2 450-850 LBS.
56.00-65.00; HOLSTEINS/DAIRY
TYPES 41.00-57.00

FEEDER HEIFERS MEIDUM AND
LARGE #1 450-850 LBS. 55.00-65.00.
HOLSTEINS/DAIRY TYPES
45.00-50.00.

FEEDER BULLS: 500-700 LBS.
58.0060.00.

CALVES: VEALERS STANDARD
AND GOOD 30.0075.00; HOLSTEIN
BULLS #1 90135 LBS. 90.00125.00; #2
85-145 LBS. 80.0089.00; HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS #1 80120LBS. 90.00149.00;
BEEF X BULLS TO 100.00; BEEF X
HEIFERS TO 8000.

LAMBS: CHOICE 50-100 LBS.
110.00- GOOD 30-100 LBS.
89.00-

SHEEP; ALL WEIGHTS 25.00-48.00.
SALE EVERY TUBS. 5 P.M. FOR

RABBITS, POULTRY AND EGGS. 630
P.M. FOR LIVESTOCK STARTING
WITH CALVES.

EARLYBIRD PENS FOR CATTLE,
COWS, AND HOGS CLOSE EVERY
TUESDAY AT 2 P.M. FOR PREMIUM
PRICES, USE THESE PENS.

NEXT SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE
SALE TUBS.. MAY 20. APPROX. 730
PAL

NEXT SPECIAL FED CATTLE
SALES TUBS., MAY 20 A JUNE 3.

SWINE: SOWS: US«I-3 300600LBS.
43.5049.00; THIN/WBAK/ROUOH TO
41.00; FEEDER PIGS BY THE HEAD:
ACTIVE 1015LBS. 27.0038.00; 35-60
LBS. 36.0051.00

PEN LOTS OF CATTLE WILL BE
SOLD IN ORDER RECEIVED.

NEXTSTATE GRADED FEEDERPIG
SALE FRIDAY, MAY 23. RECEIVING
7:00-11:00 A.M. SALE TIME 130P.M.

HATFIELD'S TOP PRICE FOR CASH
HOGS ONWEDNESDAY, MAY 14WAS
59.75.

New Holland
Dairy

New Holland Sale* Stable*
Wednesday, May 14, 1997

Report supplied by auction
70 DAIRY COWS; 126 HEIFERS; 12

BULLS. MARKET STEADY.
LOCAL FRESH 410.00-1250.00.
LOCAL SPRINGERS 61000-1025.00.
FRESH HEIFERS 575.00-975.00.
UPSTATE LOADS FRESH

785.00-1525.00.
BETTER

1250.001525.00.
FRESH COWS

SPRINGING HEIFERS LARGE
1060.00-1135.00,SMALL 465.00-925.00.

SHORTBRED
51000935.00.

HEIFERS

GOATS; BY TOE HEAD FLESHY
KIDS 40.0070.00; SMALL KIDS
21.00-35.00; LARGE NANNY'S
62.5070.00.

OPEN BREEDING AGE HEIFERS
600.00-680.00.

SMALL OPEN HEIFERS
225.00-535.00.

BULLS 325.00-600.00, PB
560.00-1025.00.

Lancaster rxTX*Poured
Walls LLUJ

CALL FOR PRICES ON: WeDo
• Manure Pits • Retajning WaUs SCSWork
• Basement* • Flat Work —_—

can you think of a better wall thanpoured on site with
lower construction costs andno maintenance?

Lancaster Poured Walls
2008 Horseshoe Rd. • Lancaster, PA • Phone (717) 299-3974

HEAVY DUTY
HOOF TRIMMING TABLES

Endorsed by the Internetional Hoof Trimming School of Wisconsin

I ! . • 12-year building experience in
[ the tables design

-
• 2"x2” tube frame chute
• chute measures 75”x28”x75"

• 4” casters for cradle
• Two hydraulic cylinders for

extra stability
• tool box for D.C. pump

• 210-Inch lift belts and batte,yPotion
• manure grate to keep work

• 3500 lb. axle with or without brakes area clean

PPTI I • fold away side gate
• removable head board
• 45 min. video from

1 International Hoof Trimming
School of Canada

f*

. .„„ .aw Delivery Available
THREE MODELS TO CHOOSE

1. PORTABLE 2. STATIONARY 3. 3 POINT HITCH

Berkelmans Welding
RR 7, AYLMER, ONTARIO, CANADA NSH 2R6

(519) 765-4230
- - » -- - - ■


